1
Designed with
    the plumber in mind.
SCREWLESS
OVERFLOW FACEPLATE
INNOVATIVE
OVERFLOW GASKET
PRESS-IN

TOUCH-TOE
UNI-LIFT
TRIM KITS ORDERING INFORMATION
K97BN
K98RB
ITEM NO.  DESCRIPTION  CASE QTY  UPC
K99CP True Blue Trim Kit, Push N' Pull, CHR, No Veneer Included  10 041193343451
K99BN True Blue Trim Kit, Push N' Pull, BN    10 041193343468
K99RB True Blue Trim Kit, Push N' Pull, ORB 10 041193343475
K99WH True Blue Trim Kit, Push N' Pull, WH 10 041193343482
K99MB True Blue Trim Kit, Push N' Pull, MB 10 041193343499
PUSH N' PULL
K99WH
To order designer finish trim kits with finished drain
spud, add "PS" to end of product number
• I.E. K97BNPS
• Available in BN, ORB, WH and MB finishes
• For complete Finished Drain Spud Offering, see pages 22 & 23
19
TRUE BLUE™ FLEX ORDERING INFORMATION
PART # LENGTH KIT TYPE STOPPER STYLE FINISH TEST PLUGS
INCLUDED
SPUD
MATERIAL
DIRECT DRAIN
FITTING
F16P9860CP 16" Full Kit Uni-Lift Chrome Yes Brass No
F16P9860BN 16" Full Kit Uni-Lift Brushed Nickel Yes Brass No
F16P9860RB 16" Full Kit Uni-Lift Oil Rubbed Bronze Yes Brass No
F16P9860CPD 16" Full Kit Uni-Lift Chrome Yes Brass Yes
F16P9860CPZ 16" Full Kit Uni-Lift Chrome Yes Zinc No
F16P9850CP 16" Full Kit Touch Toe Chrome Yes Brass No
F16P9850BN 16" Full Kit Touch Toe Brushed Nickel Yes Brass No
F16P9850RB 16" Full Kit Touch Toe Oil Rubbed Bronze Yes Brass No
F16P9850CPD 16" Full Kit Touch Toe Chrome Yes Brass Yes
F16P9850CPZ 16" Full Kit Touch Toe Chrome Yes Zinc No
F16P9840CP 16" Full Kit Push N' Pull Chrome Yes Brass No
F16P9840BN 16" Full Kit Push N' Pull Brushed Nickel Yes Brass No
F16P9840RB 16" Full Kit Push N' Pull Oil Rubbed Bronze Yes Brass No
F16P9840CPD 16" Full Kit Push N' Pull Chrome Yes Brass Yes
F16P9840CPZ 16" Full Kit Push N' Pull Chrome Yes Zinc No
F24P9860CP 24" Full Kit Uni-Lift Chrome Yes Brass No
F24P9860BN 24" Full Kit Uni-Lift Brushed Nickel Yes Brass No
F24P9860RB 24" Full Kit Uni-Lift Oil Rubbed Bronze Yes Brass No
F24P9850CP 24" Full Kit Touch Toe Chrome Yes Brass No
F24P9850BN 24" Full Kit Touch Toe Brushed Nickel Yes Brass No
F24P9850RB 24" Full Kit Touch Toe Oil Rubbed Bronze Yes Brass No
F24P9840CP 24" Full Kit Push N' Pull Chrome Yes Brass No
F24P9840BN 24" Full Kit Push N' Pull Brushed Nickel Yes Brass No
F24P9840RB 24" Full Kit Push N' Pull Oil Rubbed Bronze Yes Brass No
F16P9975 16" Rough Kit N/A Chrome Yes Brass No
F24P9975 24" Rough Kit N/A Chrome Yes Brass No
F16P9975Z 16" Rough Kit N/A Chrome Yes Zinc No
F24P9975Z 24" Rough Kit N/A Chrome Yes Zinc No
F16P9975D 16" Rough Kit N/A Chrome Yes Brass Yes
F24P9975D 24" Rough Kit N/A Chrome Yes Brass Yes
F16P9975ZD 16" Rough Kit N/A Chrome Yes Zinc Yes
F24P9975ZD 24" Rough Kit N/A Chrome Yes Zinc Yes
Oatey.com/Dearborn20
REPLACEMENT
PARTS ORDERING INFORMATION